
Beer Bottle

Cocktails
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EFES LAGER
PERONI NATRO AZURO
CORONA
BECK’S BLUE ALCOHOL FREE
KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME
SHANDY
PUNK IPA
BULMERS

5.50
4.90
4.90
4.50
5.50
6.50
5.20
5.50

50 cl

33 cl

33 cl

275 ml

50 cl

33 cl

50 cl 

PINKY PROMISE
Pink gin, peach snapps, lychee liquor, fresh lychee and fresh cranberry juice,
fresh lime juice topped up with lemonade

WHITE PANTHER
Courvoisier cognac, apricot liquor, fresh pineapple juice, fresh lime juice with
apricot nectar

APPLE-TINI
Vodka, apple liquor, fresh apple nectar with fresh apple juice 

VODKA SATSUMA
Vodka, satsuma liquor, fresh satsuma with fresh orange juice, topped up with
lemonade

GIN GARDEN
Gin, st.Germain liquor, elderflower, fresh lemon juice, aquafaba and blue
curacao 

VERA SPRITZ
A simple mix of gin infused with an elderflower flavour and fizz

SCREAMING ORGASM
Amaretto, Baileys, Coffee Liqueur, double cream & vanilla ice cream

RASPBERRY SULTAN
Pink gin, Chambord, raspberry run, fresh raspberries, lime juice and cane sugar

CARIBBEAN PEACH
Brandy, peach snapps, white rum, cranberry and pineapple juice

APEROL SPRITZ
A classic fizz

FRESH BELLINI (Peach, Strawberry)
One of the favourites, choose from peach or strawberry

PORN STAR MARTINI
Mix of sweet passion fruit flavour, sour lime and a shot of fizz on the side

10.95

10.95

9.95

9.95
 

10.95

9.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

9.95

9.95

9.95



MOJITO (Classic, Strawberry, Passion Fruit)
combination of sweetness, refreshing citrus and mint flavours
complementing the potent kick of the rum

LADY KISS
Amaretto, prosecco, lemonade and fresh orange

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
Italian lemon liqueur, prosecco and soda topped with lemon wedges

KIR ROYAL
Swanky black raspberry cocktail topped with champagne

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Classic Coffee and vanilla vodka cocktail

FRENCH MARTINI
Vodka and raspberry liquor shaken with sweet pineapple juice

LYCHEE MARTINI
Sweet lychee and citrus flavours adding an Asian twist to a traditional vodka martini

FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
Rum cocktail blended with ice and strawberries

PINACOLADA
White rum, coconut rum, pineapple juice coconut syrup and double cream

WOO WOO
Vodka, peach schnapps, cranberry juice and lime

CRACK BABY
Vodka, chambord, fresh strawberry, passionfruit juice & a shot of fizz 

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, Cointreau, fresh lime and cranberry juice

MARGARITA
Tequila, Cointreau, lime and lemon juice, salt trim crushed ice and lime

SEX ON THE BEACH
Vodka, peach schnapps, cranberry juice and lime

MAI TAI
Iconic Tiki cocktail filled with rum and tropical fruits

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Smirnoff vodka, gin, Tequilla, white rum, triple sec and lemon juice with coke

OLD FASHIONED
Muddled sugar and Angostura bitters, topped with ice and whiskey

NEGRONI
Gin, Campari and sweet vermouth

AMARETTO SOUR
Almond flavoured Italian liquor cocktail. Perfect if you like something a little
sweet, a little sour

WHISKEY SOUR
A bit like amaretto sour but with the whiskey

10.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

10.95
 

10.95

9.95

10.95

9.95

9.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95
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White Wine
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DRY WHITE WINE SPRITZER

CANKAYA WHITE,
Cankaya, the favourite wine of turkey is full-bodied and fresh

OMBRELLINO PINOT GRIGIO,
Beautiful soft strawberry flavours with floral notes and a
refreshingzing on the palate

THE OLD GUM TREE CHARDONNAY,
Lifted peach and cream with lemon blossom, soft and juicy palate
and crisp cleansing finish make this an easy enjoyable easy
drinking wine

BANTRY BAY CHENIN BLANC,
Overt vanilla aromas tends to come with barrel fermentation
more than via the more gentle processes involved in barrel
maturation, and from new wood rather than used oak

CONDE DE CASTILE BLANCO RIOJA,
Pronounced intensity on the nose. The aroma is of ripe white
peach and pear. It's dry with high acidity and it's medium-bodied.
A clean fresh taste where the peach flavours are now under-ripe

PASSION DU SUD ORGANIC ALBARINO,
This organic Albariño is powerful and complex, with notes of stone
fruits, lychee and lime. Partner with grilled chilli and garlic
langoustines

KOKAKO SAUVIGNON BLANC,
Gooseberry and tropical spectrum. Citrus backbone

BOSCHETTA GAVI DI GAVI DOCG,  
Bright, clean apple and pear aromas on the nose, a citrus fresh
palate, delicately herbaceous, with a touch of minerality on the
finish

SANCERRE ‘COTES DES BOUFFANTS’
DOMAINE ROGER NEVEU,
Very clear green-yellow Aromatic expression of limes on the
palate. Taste of pears with plenty of minerality and blackcurrant
leaf leaving a memory of harmonious wine

E BONNEVILLE CHABLIS,
Dry and mouthwatering, with notes of green apple and citrus.
Exceptional with white fish. Rounded and mineral, with notes of
green apple, lemon and wet stones

175 ml 250 ml B

24.00

25.00

25.00

25.00
 

26.00

30.00

31.00

34.00

45.00

50.00

10.25

8.50

8.75

8.75

8.75
 

10.75

11.85

8.25

6.50

6.75

6.75

6.75
 

7.75

8.75

TURKEY

ITALY

AUSTRALIA

SOUTH AFRICA

SPAIN

FRANCE

NEW ZEALAND

ITALY

FRANCE

FRANCE

125ml glass serving available on request - please ask our staff



Red Wine
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YAKUT RED,
Yakut is a distinctive red wine with its rich red full aromas with its ripe tannins

VINA CARRASCO MERLOT,
Description. Vina Carrasco Merlot is a Chilean red. Medium bodied,
fruity and jammy, this is a wonderful all-round wine for red drinkers

VISTA PLATA MALBEC
This is an elegant juicy malbec with lots of pure blackcurrant fruit
character. A little grip of tannin helps balance the wine

HILLVILLE ROAD SHIRAZ,
Silky smooth with lashings of blackcurrant, bramble and white pepper

GUFETTO MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO
DOC,
Intense ruby red colour and scents of red and black berries to the nose, as well
as a green peppercorn spicy aroma. On the palate, it is tannic and complex

CONDE DE CASTILE JOVEN RIOJA,
Nice red violet colour with high intensity, strong red fruity hints with
elegant notes of liquorice. Balanced on the palate and with a long and
elegant fruity aftertaste. Perfect balance between freshness and acidity

GRATI “G” CHIANTI
The wines are characterized by red and black cherry characters, along
with savory notes, wild herbs and spice, supported by racy acidity and
well-structured tannins.

TOAST & HONEY PINOT NOIR,
classically silky Californian Pinot with juicy flavours of raspberry, cherry
and berry compote, plus complex notes of baking spice from careful use
of oak. Its balance of ripe-fruit flavour and oaky hints make it a perfect
pairing for sautéed mushrooms or chargrilled meats

CHÂTEAU GRAND FAURIE LA ROSE, ST
EMILION GRAND CRU,
Made predominantly from Merlot and Cabernet Franc,
Saint-Émilion wines tend to have a rich, mouth-drying tannic
structure, which is balanced by the more juicy characteristics of
plum and black cherry fruit, along with chocolate and sweet spice,
developing savory tobacco and cedar characteristics with age

CHÂTEAUNEUF DU PAPE RESERVE DES
DENTELLES, 
Very clear green-yellow Aromatic expression of limes on the
palate. Taste of pears with plenty of minerality and blackcurrant
leaf leaving a memory of harmonious wine

AMARONE CLASSICO ‘VIGNETI DI
ROCCOLO’ CANTINA NEGRAR, 
Brooding, deep, intense aromas of Christmas cake, chocolate,
cinnamon, sweet fruits and spice. The concentrated palate offers
a thick texture and soft velvety tannins. Very rich fruit
characteristics.

24.00

25.00

26.00

26.00

26.00

28.00

31.00

33.00

45.00

50.00

55.00

8.50

8.75

9.75

9.75

9.75

9.95

10.75

6.50

6.75

7.45

7.45

7.45

7.65

7.75

175 ml 250 ml B

TURKEY

CHILE 

AUSTRALIA 

ITALY

SPAIN

USA

BORDEAUX FRANCE 

RHÔNE FRANCE

ITALY

125ml glass serving available on request - please ask our staff



Rose

w w w . v e r a g r i l l a n d b a r . u k

DRY ROSE SPRITZER

KAVAKLIDERE ANCYRA BLUSH,
It is a delicious wine, having attractive strawberry, raspberry and
nectarin aromas on the nose and this follows through on the palate

OMBRELLINO PINOT GRIGIO ROSE,
Soft pink in colour with a purplish hue. A balanced wine with fresh
and pleasant notes of cherry red fruit and slightly ripe forest fruit

PESCADERO POINT WHITE ZINFADEL ROSE,
This vibrant fruity rosé is bursting with juicy strawberries,
raspberries and watermelon on the palate, giving way to a sweet
and moreish finish

NICOLAS ROUZET, COTEAUX D’AIX EN
PROVENCE 
The palate attack is round and marked by red berries aromas
(strawberries, raspberry, redcurrant) with fresh notes. Grown in
Provence, the vines grow on volcanic soil. This fruity and delicate
wine is perfect as an aperitif, and will also be ideal with
vegetables, fishes and grilled meats

24.00

24.00

25.00

30.00

10.00

8.50

8.50

8.00

6.50

6.50

175 ml 250 ml B

TURKEY 14.5% 

ITALY

ITALY

Champagne &
Sparkling Wines

ZARLINO PROSECCO DOCG,
Tasting Notes: Fresh peach, green apple, lemon peel & white
flower, with a long, uplifting finish & a hint of honeyed sweetness

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT NV
A champagne icon with the perfect balance of power and finesse

LAURENT PERRIER ROSE,
This vibrant fruity rosé is bursting with juicy strawberries,
raspberries and watermelon on the palate, giving way to a sweet
and moreish finish

DOM PERIGNON
Exceptional depth, rich texture and wonderful apple and brioche
flavours

29.00

85.95

95.00

275.00

8.50

250 ml B

ITALY

FRANCE

125ml glass serving available on request - please ask our staff



Shots

Non-Alcoholic
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B52

BABY GUINNESS

VERA’S MAD SURPRISE 

CRAZY VERA’S SURPRISE

SLIPPERY NIPPLE SAMBUCA, 
BAILEYS AND GRENADINE 

JAGER BOMB JAGERMEISTER AND RED BULL 

SKITTLE BOMB TRIPLE SEC AND
JAGERMEISTER 

5.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

6.50

6.50

6.50

COOL PASSION 
Orange juice, pineapple juice, passion juice blue curaçao & topped
with sprite 

VERA’S SUN 
Pineapple juice, orange juice, fresh strawberry, lime & grenadine

VIRGIN COLADA  
Pineapple juice, coconut syrup and double cream

VIRGIN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
Your favourite fruit flavour blended with ice to perfection

VIRGIN MOJITO (Classic, Strawberry,
Passion Fruit) 
Limes muddled with sugar and mint topped with crushed ice and
apple juice

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95



Liquors & Aperitifs
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JAGERMEISTER

SAMBUCA WHITE

LIMONCELLO

DISSARANO AMARETTO

ARCHERS PEACH

BAILEYS

KAHLUA

TIA MARIA

SOUTHERN COMFORT

MALIBU

CHAMBORD

GRAND MARNIER

COINTREAU

ST GERMAIN

PIMMS

TEKIRDAG GOLD RAKI

BELVERDERE

GREY GOOSE 

CIROC (Red Berry/Mango/Pineapple/Apple)

AU VODKA  (Fruit Punch) 

                 GERMANY,

                     ITALY,

             ITALY,

                                  ITALY, 

                     GERMANY,

     IRELAND, 

    MEXICO,

        JAMAICA,

                             AMERICA,

   BARBADOS,

          FRANCE,

                     FRANCE,

          FRANCE,

            FRANCE,

ENGLAND, 

                              TURKEY,

POLAND,

FRANCE,

                                     FRANCE,

              ENGLAND,

                                  35%

                               38%

                       27%

                                            28%

                                      18%

                    17%

                  20%

                       20%

                                            35%

                     21% 

                       16%

                                  40%

                       40%

                         20%

                25%

                                           45% 

40%

40%

                                     40%

                  40%

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50 69.00B50 ml

Vodka
25 ml 50 ml

6.90
6.90
6.90

6.90

9.95
8.95
9.95

9.95
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GORDON’S 

GORDON’S PINK 

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 

TANQUERAY NO.10

HENDRICK’S 

BEEFEATER BLOOD ORANGE 

MONKEY 47

SILENT POOL

ENGLAND,

          ENGLAND,

                 ENGLAND,

               ENGLAND,

  SCOTLAND,

                                  ENGLAND,

 GERMANY

     ENGLAND

37.5%

          37.5%

                 40%

               47.3%

    41.4%

                                  37.5%

 , 47%

    , 43%

25 ml 50 ml

4.90

4.90

5.90

6.50

6.50

5.00

8.50

6.50

6.90

6.90

8.50

9.95

9.95

7.95

10.50

9.50

Gin

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA

HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 7

HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 3

WRAY & NEPHEW OVER PROOF

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED

AREHUCAS

                            CUBA,

                       CUBA,

                        CUBA,

                                       JAMAICA,

                           CARIBBEAN,

                              CARIBBEAN,

SPAIN,

                            37.5%

                       40%

                        40%

                                            63%

                                     40%

                                       37.5%

 37%

25 ml 50 ml

5.00

6.50

4.90

6.50

4.90

4.90

6.50

7.90

8.95

8.45

9.50

8.30

8.30

9.50

Rums

OLMECA BLANCO

OLMECA REPOSADO

OLMECA GOLD

PATRON

                 MEXICO,

                       MEXICO,

            MEXICO,

MEXICO,

                40%

                      38%

           40%

40%

25 ml 50 ml

4.90

4.90

4.90

5.90

7.90

7.90

7.90

8.90

Tequila
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COURVOISIER VS

REMY MARTIN VSOP

HENNESSY VS

MARTELL

              FRANCE,

                    FRANCE,

        FRANCE,

FRANCE,

               40%

                     40%

         40%

 40%

25 ml 50 ml

5.90

6.90

6.90

4.90

7.90

9.25

9.25

7.90

Brandy, Cognac &
Armagnac

GLENFIDDICH 12YR

TALISKER 10YR

MACALLAN 12YR 
SHERRY OAK CASK 

       SCOTLAND,

SCOTLAND,

       SCOTLAND,

       40%

45.8%

       40%

25 ml 50 ml

7.90

7.90

7.90

9.90

9.90

9.90

Malt Whisky

JAMESON’S 

JOHNNIE WALKER RED 

CHIVAS REGAL 12YR 

JW BLACK LABEL 12YR 

JW GOLD LABEL RESERVE 

JACK DANIEL’S NO.7

GENTLEMAN JACK

WOODFORD RESERVE 

 IRELAND,

                      SCOTLAND,

                   SCOTLAND,

                      SCOTLAND,

                             SCOTLAND,

               TENNESSEE,

              TENNESSEE,

                      USA,

 40%

                         40%

                      40%

                         40%

                                40%

                    40%

                   43%

               43%

25 ml 50 ml

4.90

5.00

7.90

5.00

7.90

4.90

5.20

6.00

7.95

7.95

9.90

7.95

9.90

7.95

8.20

9.00

Scotch & Blended Whisky



Soft Drinks
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COCA-COLA / DIET COKE
COKE ZERO / SPRITE / FANTA 

FEVER TREE SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER

BLACKCURRANT CORDIAL/ LIME CORDIAL

APPLETISER

FEVER TREE GINGER ALE

FEVER TREE PREMIUM SODA WATER

FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC WATER

RED BULL

APPLE JUICE

MANGO JUICE

PASSION FRUIT JUICE

CRANBERRY JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

LYCHEE JUICE 

ORANGE JUICE

SMALL SPARKLING/STILL WATER

LARGE SPARKLING/STILL WATER

                                     330 ml

                                                         200 ml

    275 ml

                             200 ml

                                                  200 ml

                                                           200 ml

250 ml

     330 ml

       330 ml

                     330 ml

                330 ml

              330 ml

        330 ml

         330 ml

                                             330 ml

                                             750 ml

3.20

3.20

1.50

3.20

2.90

2.90

2.90

4.00

2.90

2.90

2.90

2.90

2.90

2.90

2.90

2.90

3.95

Milkshakes
VANILLA MILKSHAKE
BANANA MILKSHAKE

STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE
CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE

OREO MILKSHAKE

ADD MILKSHAKES SECTION  7.00


