

Beer Bottle

50 cl 5.50

		3.30
	PERONI NATRO AZURO 33 cl	4.90
	CORONA 33 cl	4.90
	BECK'S BLUE ALCOHOL FREE 275 ml	4.50
	KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME 50 cl	5.50
	SHANDY	6.50
	PUNK IPA 33 cl	5.20
	BULMERS 50 cl	5.50
	Gocktails	
	PINKY PROMISE	10.95
	Pink gin, peach snapps, lychee liquor, fresh lychee and fresh cranberry juice, fresh lime juice topped up with lemonade	10.55
	WHITE PANTHER Courvoisier cognac, apricot liquor, fresh pineapple juice, fresh lime juice with apricot nectar	10.95
	APPLE-TINI Vodka, apple liquor, fresh apple nectar with fresh apple juice	9.95
	VODKA SATSUMA Vodka, satsuma liquor, fresh satsuma with fresh orange juice, topped up with lemonade	9.95
	GIN GARDEN Gin, st.Germain liquor, elderflower, fresh lemon juice, aquafaba and blue curacao	10.95
	VERA SPRITZ A simple mix of gin infused with an elderflower flavour and fizz	9.95
	SCREAMING ORGASM Amaretto, Baileys, Coffee Liqueur, double cream & vanilla ice cream	10.95
	RASPBERRY SULTAN Pink gin, Chambord, raspberry run, fresh raspberries, lime juice and cane sugar	10.95
	CARIBBEAN PEACH Brandy, peach snapps, white rum, cranberry and pineapple juice	10.95
1	APEROL SPRITZ A classic fizz	9.95
	FRESH BELLINI (Peach, Strawberry) One of the favourites, choose from peach or strawberry	9.95
	PORN STAR MARTINI Mix of sweet passion fruit flavour, sour lime and a shot of fizz on the side	9.95



	White Wine		,	The same of the sa
at the	DRY WHITE WINE SPRITZER		250 ml 10.25	В
di l	CANKAYA WHITE, TURKEY Cankaya, the favourite wine of turkey is full-bodied and fresh	6.50	8.50	24.00
	OMBRELLINO PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY Beautiful soft strawberry flavours with floral notes and a refreshingzing on the palate	6.75	8.75	25.00
Sie de la constant de	THE OLD GUM TREE CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA Lifted peach and cream with lemon blossom, soft and juicy palate and crisp cleansing finish make this an easy enjoyable easy drinking wine	6.75	8.75	25.00
	BANTRY BAY CHENIN BLANC, SOUTH AFRICA Overt vanilla aromas tends to come with barrel fermentation more than via the more gentle processes involved in barrel maturation, and from new wood rather than used oak	6.75	8.75	25.00
Selection of the second	CONDE DE CASTILE BLANCO RIOJA, SPAIN Pronounced intensity on the nose. The aroma is of ripe white peach and pear. It's dry with high acidity and it's medium-bodied. A clean fresh taste where the peach flavours are now under-ripe			26.00
	PASSION DU SUD ORGANIC ALBARINO, FRANCE This organic Albariño is powerful and complex, with notes of stone fruits, lychee and lime. Partner with grilled chilli and garlic langoustines			30.00
	KOKAKO SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND Gooseberry and tropical spectrum. Citrus backbone	7.75	10.75	31.00
z.*	BOSCHETTA GAVI DI GAVI DOCG, ITALY Bright, clean apple and pear aromas on the nose, a citrus fresh palate, delicately herbaceous, with a touch of minerality on the finish	8.75	11.85	34.00
	SANCERRE 'COTES DES BOUFFANTS' DOMAINE ROGER NEVEU, FRANCE Very clear green-yellow Aromatic expression of limes on the palate. Taste of pears with plenty of minerality and blackcurrant leaf leaving a memory of harmonious wine			45.00
	E BONNEVILLE CHABLIS, FRANCE Dry and mouthwatering, with notes of green apple and citrus. Exceptional with white fish. Rounded and mineral, with notes of green apple, lemon and wet stones			50.00
	125ml glass serving available on request - please ask our	staff		- 400

	Red Wine			The state of
150		175 ml	250 ml	В
	YAKUT RED, TURKEY Yakut is a distinctive red wine with its rich red full aromas with its ripe tannins	6.50	8.50	24.00
di.	VINA CARRASCO MERLOT, CHILE Description. Vina Carrasco Merlot is a Chilean red. Medium bodied, fruity and jammy, this is a wonderful all-round wine for red drinkers	6.75	8.75	25.00
	VISTA PLATA MALBEC This is an elegant juicy malbec with lots of pure blackcurrant fruit character. A little grip of tannin helps balance the wine	7.45	9.75	26.00
	HILLVILLE ROAD SHIRAZ, AUSTRALIA Silky smooth with lashings of blackcurrant, bramble and white pepper	7.45	9.75	26.00
Aug .	GUFETTO MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO DOC, ITALY Intense ruby red colour and scents of red and black berries to the nose, as well as a green peppercorn spicy aroma. On the palate, it is tannic and complex	7.45	9.75	26.00
	CONDE DE CASTILE JOVEN RIOJA, SPAIN Nice red violet colour with high intensity, strong red fruity hints with elegant notes of liquorice. Balanced on the palate and with a long and elegant fruity aftertaste. Perfect balance between freshness and acidity	7.65	9.95	28.00
and the same	GRATI "G" CHIANTI The wines are characterized by red and black cherry characters, along with savory notes, wild herbs and spice, supported by racy acidity and well-structured tannins.	7.75	10.75	31.00
	TOAST & HONEY PINOT NOIR, USA classically silky Californian Pinot with juicy flavours of raspberry, cherry and berry compote, plus complex notes of baking spice from careful use of oak. Its balance of ripe-fruit flavour and oaky hints make it a perfect pairing for sautéed mushrooms or chargrilled meats			33.00
	CHÂTEAU GRAND FAURIE LA ROSE, ST			
	EMILION GRAND CRU, BORDEAUX FRANCE Made predominantly from Merlot and Cabernet Franc, Saint-Émilion wines tend to have a rich, mouth-drying tannic structure, which is balanced by the more juicy characteristics of plum and black cherry fruit, along with chocolate and sweet spice, developing savory tobacco and cedar characteristics with age			45.00
	CHÂTEAUNEUF DU PAPE RESERVE DES DENTELLES, RHÔNE FRANCE			50.00
	Very clear green-yellow Aromatic expression of limes on the palate. Taste of pears with plenty of minerality and blackcurrant leaf leaving a memory of harmonious wine			The same of the sa
	AMARONE CLASSICO 'VIGNETI DI ROCCOLO' CANTINA NEGRAR, ITALY Brooding, deep, intense aromas of Christmas cake, chocolate, cinnamon, sweet fruits and spice. The concentrated palate offers a thick texture and soft velvety tannins. Very rich fruit			55.00
W.	characteristics.			



125ml glass serving available on request - please ask our staff





Liquors & Aperitifs

JAGERMEISTER GERMANY, 35%	5.50
SAMBUCA WHITE ITALY, 38%	5.50
LIMONCELLO ITALY, 27%	5.50
DISSARANO AMARETTO ITALY, 28%	5.50
ARCHERS PEACH GERMANY, 18%	5.50
BAILEYS IRELAND, 17%	5.50
KAHLUA MEXICO, 20%	5.50
TIA MARIA JAMAICA, 20%	5.50
SOUTHERN COMFORT AMERICA, 35%	5.50
MALIBU BARBADOS, 21%	5.50
CHAMBORD FRANCE, 16%	5.50
GRAND MARNIER FRANCE, 40%	5.50
COINTREAU FRANCE, 40%	5.50
ST GERMAIN FRANCE, 20%	5.50
PIMMS ENGLAND, 25%	5.50
TEKIRDAG GOLD RAKI TURKEY, 45%	50 ml 5.50 B

Vodka

	25 ml	50 ml
BELVERDERE POLAND, 40%	6.90	9.95
GREY GOOSE FRANCE, 40%	6.90	8.95
CIROC (Red Berry/Mango/Pineapple/Apple) FRANCE, 40%	6.90	9.95
AU VODKA (Fruit Punch) ENGLAND, 40%	6.90	9.95

69.00

Gin			Se to
	25 ml	50 ml	
GORDON'S ENGLAND, 37.5%	4.90	6.90	
GORDON'S PINK ENGLAND, 37.5%	4.90	6.90	
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE ENGLAND, 40%	5.90	8.50	
TANQUERAY NO.10 ENGLAND, 47.3%	6.50	9.95	
HENDRICK'S SCOTLAND, 41.4%	6.50	9.95	
BEEFEATER BLOOD ORANGE ENGLAND, 37.5%	5.00	7.95	
MONKEY 47 GERMANY, 47%	8.50	10.50	
SILENT POOL ENGLAND, 43%	6.50	9.50	
Rums			
	25 ml	50 ml	
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA <i>cuba, 37.5%</i>	5.00	7.90	
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 7 <i>cuba, 40</i> %	6.50	8.95	
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 3 <i>cuba, 40%</i>	4.90	8.45	
WRAY & NEPHEW OVER PROOF JAMAICA, 63%	6.50	9.50	
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK CARIBBEAN, 40%	4.90	8.30	
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED CARIBBEAN, 37.5%	4.90	8.30	
AREHUCAS SPAIN, 37%	6.50	9.50	
Tequila			
	25 ml	50 ml	
OLMECA BLANCO MEXICO, 40%	4.90	7.90	No.
OLMECA REPOSADO MEXICO, 38%	4.90	7.90	
OLMECA GOLD MEXICO, 40%	4.90	7.90	
PATRON MEXICO, 40%	5.90	8.90	The state of the s
		4	
www.veragrillandbar.uk			



Brandy, Gognac &

	25 ml	50 ml
COURVOISIER VS FRANCE, 40%	5.90	7.90
REMY MARTIN VSOP FRANCE, 40%	6.90	9.25
HENNESSY VS FRANCE, 40%	6.90	9.25
MARTELL FRANCE, 40%	4.90	7.90

	25 ml	50 ml
GLENFIDDICH 12YR SCOTLAND, 40%	7.90	9.90
TALISKER 10YR SCOTLAND, 45.8%	7.90	9.90
MACALLAN 12YR SHERRY OAK CASK SCOTLAND, 40%	7.90	9.90

Scotch & Blended Whisky

	25 ml	50 ml
JAMESON'S IRELAND, 40%	4.90	7.95
JOHNNIE WALKER RED SCOTLAND, 40%	5.00	7.95
CHIVAS REGAL 12YR SCOTLAND, 40%	7.90	9.90
JW BLACK LABEL 12YR SCOTLAND, 40%	5.00	7.95
JW GOLD LABEL RESERVE SCOTLAND, 40%	7.90	9.90
JACK DANIEL'S NO.7 TENNESSEE, 40%	4.90	7.95
GENTLEMAN JACK TENNESSEE, 43%	5.20	8.20
WOODFORD RESERVE USA, 43%	6.00	9.00



Soft Drinks

COCA-COLA / DIET COKE COKE ZERO / SPRITE / FANTA 330 ml	3.20
	`
FEVER TREE SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER 200 ml	3.20
BLACKCURRANT CORDIAL/ LIME CORDIAL	1.50
APPLETISER 275 ml	3.20
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE 200 ml	2.90
FEVER TREE PREMIUM SODA WATER 200 ml	2.90
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC WATER 200 ml	2.90
RED BULL 250 ml	4.00
APPLE JUICE 330 ml	2.90
MANGO JUICE 330 ml	2.90
PASSION FRUIT JUICE 330 ml	2.90
CRANBERRY JUICE 330 ml	2.90
PINEAPPLE JUICE 330 ml	2.90
LYCHEE JUICE 330 ml	2.90
ORANGE JUICE 330 ml	2.90
SMALL SPARKLING/STILL WATER 330 ml	2.90
LARGE SPARKLING/STILL WATER 750 ml	3.95

Milkshakes

ADD MILKSHAKES SECTION 7.00

VANILLA MILKSHAKE BANANA MILKSHAKE STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE OREO MILKSHAKE

www.veragrillandbar.uk